
Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DORVAL, Anne-Marie CAN 8.8.1996
2 GERVAIS, Leslie-Ann CAN 558 29.8.1977
3 HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka CAN 80 28.7.1993
4 LORD, Sarah-Eve CAN 21.3.1996
5 FERNANDEZ, Analia CHI 98 7.8.1998
6 HULTAZO, Macarena CHI 417 27.7.1996
7 DIFFERT, Nelli EST 83 24.7.1990
8 EMBRICH, Irina EST 37 12.7.1980
9 KUUSK, Kristina EST 21 16.11.1985
10 LEHIS, Katrina EST 135 19.12.1994
11 ALANEN, Ulla FIN 24.8.1973
12 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 375 8.12.1977
13 HEINAMAA, Anna FIN 12.12.1961
14 KOCK, Catharina FIN 700 26.6.1991
15 KOCK, Michaela FIN 542 17.12.1992
16 KOJO, Sari FIN 489 10.4.1968
17 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN 451 29.7.1955
18 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 288 12.1.1998
19 PITKANEN, Riina FIN 14.8.1986
20 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26.2.2002
21 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 110 8.2.1995
22 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 362 5.1.1998
23 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 421 11.3.1997
24 TERHO, Liisa FIN 479 7.2.2002
25 TERHO, Maija FIN 463 30.8.1997
26 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 495 4.6.1991
27 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 287 6.9.1998
28 HENSON, Julie GBR 291 28.5.1987
29 LANCEY, Stella GBR 411 22.9.1988
30 LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth GBR 322 5.1.1989
31 ORTEGA, Gabriella GBR 6.11.1994
32 CHU, Ka Mong HKG 99 14.5.1995
33 LIN, Yik Hei Coco HKG 126 19.2.1995
34 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 61 20.1.1992
35 ARORA, Ena IND 670 24.10.1997
36 DUTTA, Jyotika IND 692 7.10.1996
37 RAJKUMARI, Rabika IND 4.1.1992
38 SINGH, Jas Seerat Singh IND 214 30.6.1996
39 CHANG, Caitlin JAM 422 17.4.1993
40 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 213 18.4.1996
41 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 402 14.5.1996
42 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 606 23.6.1990
43 GOH, Bee Hooi MAS 23.6.1982
44 ASCHEHOUG, Irina NOR 283 10.5.1985
45 STEENLAND, Nina NOR 518 17.1.1964
46 AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri PAN 27.2.1996
47 VILLACELLINO, Aurora Yingchun SGP 398 16.3.1984
48 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka SRB 246 29.4.1985
49 ALBERTSON, Pia SWE 372 18.1.1965
50 BORSODI, Nora SWE 24.5.1998
51 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 388 24.9.1985
52 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 675 19.9.1997
53 LINDE, Asa SWE 131 12.4.1997
54 MUMM, Emelie SWE 183 3.7.1995
55 ORNSTEIN, Erika SWE 494 6.3.1986
56 WARVSTEN, Kerstin SWE 526 24.6.1963



8 poules of 7
44 (78,57% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KUUSK, Kristina EST 21
2 EMBRICH, Irina EST 37
3 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 61
4 HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka CAN 80
5 DIFFERT, Nelli EST 83
6 FERNANDEZ, Analia CHI 98
7 CHU, Ka Mong HKG 99
8 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 110
9 LIN, Yik Hei Coco HKG 126
10 LINDE, Asa SWE 131
11 LEHIS, Katrina EST 135
12 MUMM, Emelie SWE 183
13 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 213
14 SINGH, Jas Seerat Singh IND 214
15 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka SRB 246
16 ASCHEHOUG, Irina NOR 283
17 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 287
18 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 288
19 HENSON, Julie GBR 291
20 LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth GBR 322
21 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 362
22 ALBERTSON, Pia SWE 372
23 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 375
24 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 388
25 VILLACELLINO, Aurora Yingchun SGP 398
26 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 402
27 LANCEY, Stella GBR 411
28 HULTAZO, Macarena CHI 417
29 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 421
30 CHANG, Caitlin JAM 422
31 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN 451
32 TERHO, Maija FIN 463
33 TERHO, Liisa FIN 479
34 KOJO, Sari FIN 489
35 ORNSTEIN, Erika SWE 494
36 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 495
37 STEENLAND, Nina NOR 518
38 WARVSTEN, Kerstin SWE 526
39 KOCK, Michaela FIN 542
40 GERVAIS, Leslie-Ann CAN 558
41 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 606
42 ARORA, Ena IND 670
43 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 675
44 DUTTA, Jyotika IND 692
45 KOCK, Catharina FIN 700
46 POYSTI, Laura FIN
47 ALANEN, Ulla FIN
48 ORTEGA, Gabriella GBR
49 PITKANEN, Riina FIN
50 AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri PAN
51 LORD, Sarah-Eve CAN
52 RAJKUMARI, Rabika IND
53 BORSODI, Nora SWE
54 DORVAL, Anne-Marie CAN
55 GOH, Bee Hooi MAS
56 HEINAMAA, Anna FIN



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Final

9:00

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)
OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

VUORINEN, Anna FIN

TERHO, Liisa FIN

TERHO, Maija FIN

ASCHEHOUG, Irina NOR

BORSODI, Nora SWE

KUUSK, Kristina EST

ORTEGA, Gabriella GBR

Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI, Andras (NOR)
GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN

KOJO, Sari FIN

MIKKILA, Inka FIN

LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE

EMBRICH, Irina EST

RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka SRB

LORD, Sarah-Eve CAN

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)
TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena (FIN)

PITKANEN, Riina FIN

SINGH, Jas Seerat Singh IND

CHANG, Caitlin JAM

ALANEN, Ulla FIN

HENSON, Julie GBR

BUDAI, Dorina HUN

ORNSTEIN, Erika SWE



Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)
PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

RAJKUMARI, Rabika IND

VORNANEN, Anni FIN

WARVSTEN, Kerstin SWE

LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth GBR

HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka CAN

Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi (FIN)

SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN

HULTAZO, Macarena CHI

MUMM, Emelie SWE

POYSTI, Laura FIN

DIFFERT, Nelli EST

STEENLAND, Nina NOR

AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri PAN

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

KOCK, Catharina FIN

ALBERTSON, Pia SWE

FERNANDEZ, Analia CHI

KOCK, Michaela FIN

LEHIS, Katrina EST

DORVAL, Anne-Marie CAN

LANCEY, Stella GBR



Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

GOH, Bee Hooi MAS

LINDE, Asa SWE

CHU, Ka Mong HKG

GERVAIS, Leslie-Ann CAN

KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU

DUTTA, Jyotika IND

HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN

Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN, Jonni (FIN)

HEINAMAA, Anna FIN

LIN, Yik Hei Coco HKG

SALMINEN, Anna FIN

PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU

ARORA, Ena IND

VILLACELLINO, Aurora Yingchun SGP



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LINDE, Asa SWE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka CAN 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3T KUUSK, Kristina EST 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3T LEHIS, Katrina EST 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri PAN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 6 1,00 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 LIN, Yik Hei Coco HKG 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
8 EMBRICH, Irina EST 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 ASCHEHOUG, Irina NOR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
10 DIFFERT, Nelli EST 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
12 SINGH, Jas Seerat Singh IND 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
13 CHANG, Caitlin JAM 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
14 MUMM, Emelie SWE 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
15 CHU, Ka Mong HKG 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
16 LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth GBR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
17 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka SRB 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
18 HENSON, Julie GBR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
19 KOCK, Michaela FIN 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
20 KOCK, Catharina FIN 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
21 ORTEGA, Gabriella GBR 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
22 LORD, Sarah-Eve CAN 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
23 ARORA, Ena IND 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
24 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
25 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
26 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
27 DORVAL, Anne-Marie CAN 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
28 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
29 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
30T DUTTA, Jyotika IND 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
30T GERVAIS, Leslie-Ann CAN 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
32 HEINAMAA, Anna FIN 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
33 ALBERTSON, Pia SWE 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
34 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
35 TERHO, Maija FIN 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
36 HULTAZO, Macarena CHI 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
37 ALANEN, Ulla FIN 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
38T KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
38T KOJO, Sari FIN 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
40 RAJKUMARI, Rabika IND 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
41 POYSTI, Laura FIN 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
42 WARVSTEN, Kerstin SWE 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
43 VILLACELLINO, Aurora Yingchun SGP 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
44 ORNSTEIN, Erika SWE 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
45 FERNANDEZ, Analia CHI 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
46 TERHO, Liisa FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
47 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
48 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
49 LANCEY, Stella GBR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
50 STEENLAND, Nina NOR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
51 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
52 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
53 GOH, Bee Hooi MAS 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
54 BORSODI, Nora SWE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
55 PITKANEN, Riina FIN 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
DNF LARSSON, Sofie SWE Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

1

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi (FIN)

1

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

2

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

3

Ref: OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

1

(16) RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

2

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

3

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

4

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

5

Ref: OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

6

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

7

Ref: OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

2

(17) RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka
3

(16) LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth
4

5

Ref: OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

6

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

7

8

(5) AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri
9

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

10

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena (FIN)

11

12

13

14

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

15

16

Table of 64

SWE

SWE

FIN

(17) RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka

SRB

(16) LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth

GBR

NOR

FIN

LTU

FIN

IND

EST

(5) AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri

PAN

FIN

SWE

GBR

SWE

IND

JAM

FIN

FIN

CHI

EST



Semi-Finals

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

3

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

5

Ref: PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

6

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

7

(2) HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

9

10

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

11

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

12

13

Ref: TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena (FIN)

14

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

15

(2) HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka
16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

18

19

20

21

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

22

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

23

24

25

26

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

27

28

29

30

31

(2) HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka
32

Table of 64

EST

FIN

IND

FIN

SWE

FIN

(43) VILLACELLINO, Aurora Yingchun

SGP

CAN

CAN

LTU

HUN

HKG

FIN

FIN

IND

SWE

EST

HKG

GBR

CAN

FIN

(2) HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka

CAN



Ref: OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

Assist: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

Assist: OXENSTIERNA, Alexander (SWE)

1

Ref: KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi (FIN)

Assist: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

1

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

2

Ref: CLAUSEN, Stefan (SWE)

3

Ref: BORSODI, Andras (NOR)

4

Table of 8

SWE

LTU

IND

EST

EST

HUN

EST

(2) HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka

CAN



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LEHIS, Katrina EST 19.12.1994
2 BUDAI, Dorina HUN 20.1.1992
3T AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 18.4.1996
3T DIFFERT, Nelli EST 24.7.1990
5 LINDE, Asa SWE 12.4.1997
6 HOPPE MONTANARO, Malinka CAN 28.7.1993
7 KUUSK, Kristina EST 16.11.1985
8 SINGH, Jas Seerat Singh IND 30.6.1996
9 LIN, Yik Hei Coco HKG 19.2.1995
10 CHANG, Caitlin JAM 17.4.1993
11 CHU, Ka Mong HKG 14.5.1995
12 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC, Smiljka SRB 29.4.1985
13 KOCK, Michaela FIN 17.12.1992
14 LORD, Sarah-Eve CAN 21.3.1996
15 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 6.9.1998
16 LEHRMAN, Cecilia SWE 19.9.1997
17 AICARDI GONZALEZ, Alessandra Valeri PAN 27.2.1996
18 EMBRICH, Irina EST 12.7.1980
19 ASCHEHOUG, Irina NOR 10.5.1985
20 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 8.2.1995
21 MUMM, Emelie SWE 3.7.1995
22 LAWRENCE, Hannah Elizabeth GBR 5.1.1989
23 HENSON, Julie GBR 28.5.1987
24 KOCK, Catharina FIN 26.6.1991
25 ORTEGA, Gabriella GBR 6.11.1994
26 ARORA, Ena IND 24.10.1997
27 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 11.3.1997
28 DORVAL, Anne-Marie CAN 8.8.1996
29 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 8.12.1977
30 DUTTA, Jyotika IND 7.10.1996
31 ALBERTSON, Pia SWE 18.1.1965
32 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 12.1.1998
33 GERVAIS, Leslie-Ann CAN 29.8.1977
34 HEINAMAA, Anna FIN 12.12.1961
35 TERHO, Maija FIN 30.8.1997
36 HULTAZO, Macarena CHI 27.7.1996
37 ALANEN, Ulla FIN 24.8.1973
38T KOJO, Sari FIN 10.4.1968
38T KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 14.5.1996
40 RAJKUMARI, Rabika IND 4.1.1992
41 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26.2.2002
42 WARVSTEN, Kerstin SWE 24.6.1963
43 VILLACELLINO, Aurora Yingchun SGP 16.3.1984
44 ORNSTEIN, Erika SWE 6.3.1986
45 FERNANDEZ, Analia CHI 7.8.1998
46 TERHO, Liisa FIN 7.2.2002
47 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 5.1.1998
48 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN 29.7.1955
49 LANCEY, Stella GBR 22.9.1988
50 STEENLAND, Nina NOR 17.1.1964
51 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 4.6.1991
52 PACEVICIUTE, Rimante LTU 23.6.1990
53 GOH, Bee Hooi MAS 23.6.1982
54 BORSODI, Nora SWE 24.5.1998
55 PITKANEN, Riina FIN 14.8.1986
DNF LARSSON, Sofie SWE 24.9.1985



Kupittaa Tournament
18. maaliskuuta 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BORSODI, Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CLAUSEN, Stefan SWE B 17021960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
KAAKINEN, Kari FIN B 06081968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN B 24011996004 Ref: 1
KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi FIN B 12041962001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST B 06071992000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OXENSTIERNA, Alexander SWE B 19041961000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN B 29041970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PURANEN, Kimmo FIN B 10101958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B 05031970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena FIN B 24031964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


